Sunshine Notice****

Ventnor City Planning Board meeting for the year 2009 and will be held at 6:30 p.m. in the Commission Chambers of the 2nd floor of Ventnor City Hall, located at 6201 Atlantic Avenue, Ventnor, N.J.

Wed-February 11, 2009
Wed-March 11, 2009
Wed-April 8, 2009
Wed-May 13, 2009
Wed-June 10, 2009
Wed-July 8, 2009
Wed- August 12,2009

Wed- September 9, 2009
Wed-October 14, 2009
 Tues-November 10, 2009**
Wed-December 9, 2009
***Please note one meeting has been changed to a Tuesdays.  All other meetings are Wednesdays 

